Programme*
08:30-08:55
08:55-09:00

09:00-09:45

10:00-10:45
11:00-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-15:15

15:15-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:30

16:30-17:00

BAAPS &

The Beverley Hospital, Newcastle UK

Friday 27 February 2026

Faculty:

Dan Saleh — Consultant Plastic Surgeon

Huw Oliphant - Consultant Oculoplastic Surgeon
Douglas McGeorge — Consultant Plastic Surgeon

Chris West — Consultant Plastic Surgeon
Laura Chambers — Ursa Social Club
Steven Land — Aesthetic Doctor

Ciarstan McArdle — Consultant Plastic Surgeon

Registration & Welcome Refreshments
Welcome

Assessment of the eyes for aesthetic
rejuvenation

Lower blepharoplasty / midface lift
Coffee Break

Tackling the brow — assessment and tailoring
the problem to the patient

Lunch

Directions in facelifting surgery — current
concepts

Navigating social media and your brand

Coffee Break

Non-surgical aesthetics — bio regeneration
and stimulation

Non-surgical aesthetics for the face — current
adjuncts and directions

Streamlining your practice — getting value for
time as a new private practitioner

Q&A

Drinks & Canapes

Dan Saleh

Huw Oliphant

Douglas McGeorge

Dan Saleh

Chris West

Laura Chambers

Steven Land

Ciarstan McArdle

Dan Saleh

All Faculty



BAAPS

*This programme is subject to change without notice.



