

The Beverley Hospital, Newcastle UK
Friday 27 February 2026

Faculty:

Dan Saleh – Consultant Plastic Surgeon
Huw Oliphant - Consultant Oculoplastic Surgeon
Douglas McGeorge – Consultant Plastic Surgeon
Chris West – Consultant Plastic Surgeon
Laura Chambers – Ursa Social Club
Steven Land – Aesthetic Doctor
Ciarstan McArdle – Consultant Plastic Surgeon

Programme*

08:30-08:55	Registration & Welcome Refreshments	
08:55-09:00	Welcome	<i>Dan Saleh</i>
09:00-09:45	Assessment of the eyes for aesthetic rejuvenation	<i>Huw Oliphant</i>
10:00-10:45	Lower blepharoplasty / midface lift	<i>Douglas McGeorge</i>
11:00-11:20	Coffee Break	
11:20-12:00	Tackling the brow – assessment and tailoring the problem to the patient	<i>Dan Saleh</i>
12:00-12:45	Lunch	
12:45-13:30	Directions in facelifting surgery – current concepts	<i>Chris West</i>
13:30-14:15	Navigating social media and your brand	<i>Laura Chambers</i>
14:15-14:30	Coffee Break	
14:30-15:15	Non-surgical aesthetics – bio regeneration and stimulation	<i>Steven Land</i>
15:15-16:00	Non-surgical aesthetics for the face – current adjuncts and directions	<i>Ciarstan McArdle</i>
16:00-16:20	Streamlining your practice – getting value for time as a new private practitioner	<i>Dan Saleh</i>
16:20-16:30	Q&A	<i>All Faculty</i>
16:30-17:00	Drinks & Canapes	

****This programme is subject to change without notice.***